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LOBET 2015

SAFARI

SONDAG D. 6 SEPTEMBER
TIDSLISTE - 3KM - HERRE

Navn

Anders Holmbo Mikkelsen
Jan Sass Hvass

Allan Stoltenborg

Per Foldbjerg Skov
Klaus Hansen

Jan Rathcke

Claus Jacobsen

Javad Esmaeili

Hamed Barzegar Ganiji
Rene Mgller

Guy Shvoron

Allan Kristensen

Michael Rivera

Troels Ahlefeld Gripping
David Klammer

Jan S. Rasmussen
Tomas Bechmann Johansen
Jan Aaes

Kim Hansen

Feraidon Ghawsi

Dennis Korsgaard Nielsen
Alexander Klave
Thomas Frgslev

Adnan Purkovic

Lasse Frederiksen
Sebastian Andersen
Emil

Klaus Elkeer

Sgren Woller Topp

René Engholm Larsen
Alf Sgrensen

Jesper Lyngaa

Mads Dybtved Kjaergaard
Ulf Knudsen

Heine Blok

Mads Elvekjeaer

Niels Nancke

Frank A. Kristensen
Simon Schultz

Allan Appel

Firma

Dahetra

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

Energiklubben

DIS

DIS

DIS

DJL Bank / BP Electric A/S

FOG VAHL

GEA

DIS

GEA

DIS

Djurslands Bank

GEA

Djurslands Bank

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

Djurslands Bank

DIS

Djurslands Bank / FestInvest
DIS

Grenaa Bil-Center A/S
DIS

DIS

Sparekassen Kronjylland
DIS

Dahetra

Team Nancke

Dahetra

Dahetra

GEA

Tid

20:09,73
20:46,39
21:54,47
22:52,88
23:00,01
23:11,10
23:23,95
23:33,46
24:19,57
26:22,25
27:14,41
27:43,41
28:14,65
33:52,88
34:12,93
34:51,12
36:55,15
37:16,16
37:48,46
38:56,84
39:39,84
40:34,69
42:10,54
44:07,10
44:11,91
44:27,98
44:45,63
44:50,82
45:30,19
53:04,12
54:42,10
55:44,31
55:49,59
56:07,33
56:36,90
56:41,70
56:47,53
56:52,13
57:33,90
57:53,33

Side 1 af 2



LGBET 2015

SONDAG D. 6 SEPTEMBER
TIDSLISTE - 3KM - HERRE

Placering  Start Nr. Navn Firma Tid
41 123 Mathias Rahbek Iversen DIS 58:12,74
42 136 Frank Nielsen Djurslands Bank 1.00:53,45
43 103 Claus Dalgaard Thggersen DIS 1.01:15,11
44 133 Henning Klausen Djurslands Bank 1.09:01,25
45 111 Henrik Kristensen DIS 1.19:32,99
46 108 Frank Bak DIS 1.20:35,22
47 98 Anders Jgrgensen DIS 1.20:39,49
48 97 Simon T. Sgndergaard DIS KIM
49 99 Asger Thorsted Sgrensen  DIS KIM
50 101 Benjamin Haastrup DIS KIM
51 102 Carsten Svennevig DIS KIM
52 106 Dennis Suhr Thggersen DIS KIM
53 113 Jan @rnhgj Jergensen DIS KIM
54 115 Jeppe Holm Hansen DIS KIM
55 117 John Amdi Lund Jensen DIS KIM
56 120 Lars Brink Christensen DIS KIM
57 125 Peter Friis R. Lembcke DIS KIM
58 128 Thomas Langer Mgrch DIS KIM
59 129 Torben Wrang Laursen DIS KIM
60 138 Jakob Sgrensen Grenaa Bil-Center A/S KIM
61 141 Henning Klausen Djurslands Bank KIM
62 145 Tonni Erichsen Sparekassen Kronjylland KIM
63 146 Ove Mark - -

KIM = KOM | MAL EFTER TIDSTAGNINGEN VAR STOPPET

Side 2 af 2



